P
ro
d
u
c
t S
p
e

n
s
Ordering Information
Order Code  Description
ECTN100IR Waterproof TN-100 handheld turbidimeter with set of 4 calibration standards (800, 100, 20.0 & 0.02 NTU),
 set of 7 sample vials, lint-free cloth, silicone oil, batteries, and hard carrying case
ECTN100NOSTDS Waterproof TN-100 handheld turbidimeter, set of 7 sample vials, lint-free cloth, silicone oil, batteries, and
 hard carrying case
TN100CALKIT Calibration kit set – standard solutions (0.02, 20.0, 100, 800 NTU) 60 mL each and (4) vials
ECTN100CUVKIT Pack of 3 cuvettes (vials)
ECTN100CUVKIT4 Pack of 4 cuvettes (vials)
ECSILICONEOIL Silicone oil (10 mL)
32X366401 Replacement light shield cover
67X357201 Replacement cloth
Specifications